
 
 
 

Asthma Coalition of Los Angeles County 
Summary of Meeting Evaluations  

October 22, 2012 
 

Total Completed Evaluations Received = 21 
Total Meeting Attendees = 35 
  Strongly 

Agree 
Agree Neutral Disagree 

Strongly 
Disagree 

No 
Answer 

1 Today’s meeting met my expectations 
 

14 
(66.7%) 

5  
(23.8%) 

2 
(9.5%) 

0 0 0 

2 The meeting agenda was well planned 
 

18 
(85.7%) 

3 
(14.3%) 

0 0 0 0 

3 Members had a chance to speak and 
make contributions to the items under 
discussion 

17 
(81.0%) 

3 
(14.3%) 

1 
(4.8%) 

0 0 0 

4 The content of this meeting was useful 
and informative  

14 
(66.7%) 

7 
(33.3%) 

0 0 0 0 

5 There was enough time allowed for 
discussions 

15 
(71.4%) 

6 
(28.6%) 

0 0 0 0 

6 Topics that I would like to see 
presented or discussed at the next 
Asthma Coalition meeting 

 Ask speakers/presenters to develop discussion questions and/or 
have Steering Committee develop questions to encourage and 
facilitate more dialogue 

 New asthma rates 

 Current research and statistics related to asthma management 

 Presentation by LA Care on their asthma management plan/program 
that was awarded the National Environmental Leadership Award, or 
any information on the program 

 More information on SCIG? 

 Medicines used for asthma and correct use of inhaler 

 More action plans for our coalition 

 Why some providers refuse to give an Asthma Action Plan 

 Progress of projects discussed today – 710 expansion & after school 
program 

TOTAL COMMENTS: 9 

8 Additional Comments  Great lunch/enjoyed lunch (n=7) 

 Good/convenient location (n=3) 

 Inconvenient location/too far (n=1)  

 Good/informative presentations (n=4) 

 Good/informative meeting (n=4) 

 Good meeting time (n=1) 

 End meeting sooner (n=1) 

 Workgroups need to meet (n=1) 

 Meeting provided a lot of opportunity for input from all members 
(n=1) 

TOTAL COMMENTS: 23 

 


