

Asthma Coalition of Los Angeles County Summary of Meeting Evaluations October 22, 2012

Total Completed Evaluations Received = 21

Total Meeting Attendees = **35**

		Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	No Answer
1	Today's meeting met my expectations	14 (66.7%)	5 (23.8%)	2 (9.5%)	0	0	0
2	The meeting agenda was well planned	18 (85.7%)	3 (14.3%)	0	0	0	0
3	Members had a chance to speak and make contributions to the items under discussion	17 (81.0%)	3 (14.3%)	1 (4.8%)	0	0	0
4	The content of this meeting was useful and informative	14 (66.7%)	7 (33.3%)	0	0	0	0
5	There was enough time allowed for discussions	15 (71.4%)	6 (28.6%)	0	0	0	0
6	Topics that I would like to see presented or discussed at the next Asthma Coalition meeting Additional Comments	 Ask speakers/presenters to develop discussion questions and/or have Steering Committee develop questions to encourage and facilitate more dialogue New asthma rates Current research and statistics related to asthma management Presentation by LA Care on their asthma management plan/program that was awarded the National Environmental Leadership Award, or any information on the program More information on SCIG? Medicines used for asthma and correct use of inhaler More action plans for our coalition Why some providers refuse to give an Asthma Action Plan Progress of projects discussed today – 710 expansion & after school program TOTAL COMMENTS: 9 					
8	Additional Comments	 Great lunch/enjoyed lunch (n=7) Good/convenient location (n=3) Inconvenient location/too far (n=1) Good/informative presentations (n=4) Good meeting time (n=1) End meeting sooner (n=1) Workgroups need to meet (n=1) Meeting provided a lot of opportunity for input from all members (n=1) TOTAL COMMENTS: 23 					